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Roll No. Name GPA I GPA II CGPA GPA III CGPA 17(g)CGPAGPA IV GPA V CGPA GPA VI CGPA RCGPA VII CGPA FCCGPAGPA VIIFather's Name Status

 120301 Jawad Ali  2.63  2.43  2.53  2.10  2.38  6  2.70  2.46  2.38  2.45  1.96  2.38  4  2.40  2.38  0  2.90Muhammad Zada  2.4 Passed

 120302 Adnan Taj  3.75  3.82  3.79  3.58  3.72  0  3.57  3.68  3.64  3.67  3.02  3.57  0  3.40  3.55  0  3.58Zarin Taj  3.6 Passed

 120303 Asad Ullah  3.38  3.24  3.31  3.67  3.43  0  3.73  3.51  3.56  3.52  3.28  3.48  0  3.84  3.53  0  3.78Bawar Jan  3.6 Passed

 120304 Haroon Khan  2.36  2.66  2.51  2.20  2.40  0  2.75  2.49  2.68  2.53  2.76  2.56  3  3.20  2.64  0  3.54Hazrat Yousaf  2.7 Passed

 120305 Ihsanullah  3.34  3.35  3.34  3.70  3.47  0  3.82  3.56  3.36  3.52  3.38  3.50  0  3.44  3.49  0  3.50Ziaullah  3.5 Passed

 120306 Abbas Ahmad  2.32  2.56  2.44  2.53  2.48  0  2.80  2.56  2.76  2.59  2.52  2.58  3  2.78  2.61  0  3.66Mukhtiar Ahmad  2.7 Passed

 120307 Rizwan Khan  2.96  3.45  3.20  3.30  3.24  0  3.53  3.31  3.64  3.37  3.38  3.37  0  3.62  3.40  0  3.64Falak Sher  3.4 Passed

 120308 Usman Ilyas  3.68  3.83  3.76  3.58  3.70  0  3.73  3.71  3.64  3.69  3.54  3.67  0  3.88  3.70  0  3.62Usman Ghani  3.7 Passed

 120309 Rahmat Ali  2.84  3.44  3.14  3.63  3.31  0  3.88  3.46  3.26  3.42  3.00  3.36  0  3.48  3.38  0  3.44Haji Shah Muhammad  3.4 Passed

 120310 Sameullah  2.39  2.46  2.43  3.03  2.64  0  3.50  2.86  2.94  2.87  2.74  2.85  1  3.20  2.90  0  3.54Gul Zada  3.0 Passed

 120311 Abdul Wahab  3.56  3.72  3.64  3.92  3.74  0  3.85  3.77  3.42  3.71  3.40  3.66  0  3.84  3.68  0  3.50Abdul Sattar  3.7 Passed

 120312 Muhammad Salman Khan  2.28  2.02  2.15  2.20  2.17  6  2.70  2.30  1.80  2.22  0  11 Muhammad Razzaq AC/SO

 120313 Atizaz Hassan  2.28  2.74  2.51  2.57  2.53  0  2.78  2.60  2.90  2.65  2.38  2.61  0  2.72  2.62  0  3.34Rahmat Ali  2.7 Passed

 120314 Bilal Rahman  2.08  2.31  2.19  2.70  2.37  0  3.03  2.54  2.44  2.52  2.40  2.50  0  3.20  2.59  0  3.36Mahfooz ur Rahman  2.7 Passed

 120315 Faiz Muhammad  1.24  1.71  1.48  0  0  29 Niaz Gul AC/SO

 120316 Sajjad Ahmad  2.34  1.94  2.14  2.10  2.13  5  2.40  2.20  2.04  2.17  2.40  2.20  5  3.00  2.31  0  3.06Muhammad Sherin  2.4 Passed

 120317 Muhammad Abbas  3.14  3.29  3.21  3.63  3.36  0  3.87  3.49  3.46  3.48  3.26  3.45  0  3.60  3.47  0  3.30Muhammad Aziz  3.5 Passed

 120318 Asmat Ullah  3.05  3.39  3.22  3.78  3.42  0  3.78  3.51  3.22  3.46  3.26  3.43  0  3.74  3.47  0  3.46Mian Said Jalal  3.5 Passed

 120319 Azam Ali  1.66  0.81  1.23  0.37  0.93  4  4  28 Anwar Ali AC/SO

 120320 Wajid Ali Khan  1.62  1.24  1.43  0.00  0.93  4  3  30 Muhammad Perweez Khan AC/SO

 120321 Muhammad Yaqub Khan  1.71  1.79  1.75  0.17  1.20  4  4  26 Muhammad Rasool Khan AC/SO

 120322 Zahoor Ahmad  2.46  2.17  2.31  0.27  1.61  0  0  27 Muhammad Iqbal AC/SO
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 120323 Maaz Khan  1.42  1.22  1.32  0.17  0.92  0  2  28 Sher Ali Khan AC/SO

 120324 Muhammad Irfan  2.99  3.15  3.07  2.82  2.98  0  3.50  3.12  3.16  3.12  3.08  3.12  1  3.42  3.16  0  3.66Muhammad Rahman  3.2 Passed

 120325 Hysam Haleem  2.78  2.96  2.87  3.35  3.04  0  3.27  3.10  3.00  3.08  2.76  3.03  0  3.58  3.10  0  3.14Fazal Haleem  3.1 Passed

 120326 Tanveer Hussain  2.12  2.64  2.38  2.73  2.50  0  3.03  2.64  2.64  2.64  2.94  2.68  0  3.36  2.77  0  3.64Iqbal Hussain  2.9 Passed

 120327 Habib Ullah  2.55  2.91  2.73  2.10  2.51  0  2.93  2.62  2.38  2.58  2.20  2.52  1  2.56  2.53  0  3.10Muhammad Iqbal  2.6 Passed

 120328 Noman Ali  1.54  1.15  1.34  5  0  30 Barkat Ali AC/SO

 11172 Kashif Khan  2.48  3.32  2.90  3.82  3.22  0  3.90  3.39  3.52  3.41  3.34  3.40  0  3.78  3.45  0  3.76Rahmat khan  3.5 Passed

FP : First Probation RL : Result Late LP : Last Probation

Note: Errors & omissions, if any, may be intimated within a week please.


